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Women / 2 / All
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Jing's LG 256.075 64.125 63.325 65.250 63.375
11 1 1

201 Franke Garza 9.275 9.050 8.925
235 Sophia Castillo 9.250 8.950 8.8509.500
234 Sofia Hernandez 9.225 9.150 8.8009.150
233 Christiane Inoferio 9.175 9.275 9.400
232 Adriana Lozano 9.125 9.0259.200
230 Willtrace Ngoh 9.075 9.000 9.4259.250
228 Vrinda Patel 9.000 8.9009.200
229 Babie (Baby) Ordaz 9.150 9.4509.550
231 Angie Molina 8.750

2 MJG LG 248.800 62.250 62.100 63.650 60.800
22 2 2

268 Victoria Carlisle 9.150 9.300 8.9009.200
258 Avery Rowe 9.000 8.650 8.600
256 Sarah Spangler 9.000 8.550 8.950
259 Vanessa Oviedo 8.850 8.8009.400
255 Whitley Thompson 8.800 8.550
261 Kynlee Nicolay 8.750 8.800
265 Brenna Jackson 8.700 8.850
257 Livia Spangler 9.050 9.025
264 Sofia Lugo 9.000 8.925
269 Ana Sofia Carlisle 8.750
260 Devin Norman 9.150
262 Melanie Mendez 8.5509.000
266 Mckenzie Flores 8.550
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